
   ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE DE TOURNAI

    45
ièmes

 RÉGATES INTERNATIONALES DE MAUBRAY

                     

Le 9 mai 2013

TIRAGE AU SORT

1. 9h30 1x JM12 (1) 500 m.

131 1 BTR BURGGRAEVE Ward (01/13/012)

295 2 TRT MACKX Stan (02/13/009)

133 3 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (01/13/014)

73 4 KRSG BOELS Thomas (01/13/006)

132 5 BTR KOURTESIS Illias-Parys (02/13/013)

24 6 GentseRS DEPUYDT Tristan (01/13/009)

18 7 Coudekerque CAILLIAN Lucas (381158)

146 8 KRBugge VERMEERSCH Joren (01/13/002)

294 9 TRT ROEKAERT Seppe (02/13/014)

138 10 RARC-KAWV VAN LANDEGHEM Kobe (01/13/007)

17 11 Coudekerque BOULANGER Florian (396523)

134 12 BTR MONBALIU Arthur (01/13/016)

2. 9h50 2x JW12 500 m.

25 1 GentseRS JACOBS Marie (01/13/010)GUILBERT Mazarine (02/13/007)

147 2 KRBugge BEKE Irini (02/13/001) DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/13/002)

3. 10h00 1x JW14 (1) 1000m

149 1 KRBugge VERSCHAEVE Morgane (99/13/002)

135 2 BTR VERHEYE Mégan (99/13/025)

74 3 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (00/13/010)

29 4 GentseRS GUILBERT Marielou (99/13/021)

27 5 GentseRS VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/13/027)

148 6 KRBugge DE BAENE Emilie (99/13/001)

28 7 GentseRS DUMONT Lais (00/13/025)

296 8 TRT DE BORGER Anke (00/13/016)

26 9 GentseRS DUMONT Yana (99/13/019)

178 10 R.C.N.S.M. BROKA Lisa (99/13/505)

77 11 KRSG VAN AMERSFOORT Emma (00/13/008)

150 12 KRBugge DEBRUYCKER Aline (00/13/001)

177 13 R.C.N.S.M. GHIOT Camille (00/13/511)

136 14 BTR TANT Aline (00/13/032)

75 15 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/13/006)

137 16 BTR KLINCKE Emma (00/13/028)

76 FR KRSG VERMEULEN Astrid (99/13/033)

4. 10h20 2x masters M&W 1000 m.

269 1 3 Y FORET Pascal (67/13/502) KERVYN Emanuel (76/13/503)

1 2 USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952) PINON Bernard (1953)

228 3 TRT VELGHE Luc (57/13/003) DE MUYNCK Mauring (68/13/006)

270 4 3 Y DE NALE Ludovic (78/13/503) Parmentier Charles (84/13/505)



2 5 USMT ROUCHY François (1950) ABBOU Daniel (1953)

179 6 R.C.N.S.M. HOUBA Anouck (64/13/503) JANSSENS Florence (70/13/502)

180 7 R.C.N.S.M. HARGOT Katleen (49/13/503) Maindiaux Régine (58/13/507)

254 FR UN Liège CRAHAY Julien (85/13/508) LAVRENOV Julien (86/13/503) 

5. 10h30 4x M 2000 m.

56 1 CRBrux. MATTANA Paolo (8613501) DE SMET Brieuc (9313505) 

OLLEMANS Benoit (7813501) VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8013511)

199 2 KRCGent VANDENBUSSCHE Izaak (91/13005) BRYS Tim (92/13/006)  

VAN DE VELDE Levi (94/13/013) DANNELS Koenraad (91/13/011)

55 3 CRBrux. LECLERCQ Benoit (8813502) HUYGHEBAERT Gilles (8613502)  

HEUGEBAERT Waldo (9613516) TARELKIN Yegor (8913506)

284 4 The Oar DE PAEPE Johan ( ) ROYACKERS Yves (69/13/005) 

FAHLBUSCH Markus (81/13/003) CORTEN Sharan (83/13/009)

6. 10h35 1x W 2000 m.

7 10h45 2x JW18 2000 m.

200 1 KRCGent VAN OVOST Esther (95/13/015) NARTUS Laura (95/13/016)

16 2 Coudekerque LEMOINE Emma (331914) DUPETIT Aurore (381155)

201 3 KRCGent DE COOMAN Eva (95/13/021) DE MAN Aaricia (97/13/040)

151 4 KRBugge VANDEWEGHE Fei (95/13/002) DE STORDEUR Charlotte (98/13/001)

8 10h50 1x JM16 2000 m.

78 1 KRSG MESSIAEN Arthur ( )

119 2 BTR VANTOMME Sebastian (97/13/039)

202 3 KRCGent DEFRAIGNE Cédric (97/13/030)

120 4 BTR BURGGRAEVE Cédric (97/13/037)

231 5 TRT NUYTS Jonathan (97/13/025

15 6 Coudekerque ARRIBAS Léonard (398001)

241 7 UN Liège MICHAUX Emile (97/13/508)

277 8 UNBrux. NOUR EDDINE Karim (97/13/506)

232 9 TRT DE SAEGHER Wout (97/13/041)

276 10 UNBrux. COOMANS Boris (97/13/501)

13 11 Coudekerque MARKEY Grégoire (413540) 

118 12 BTR CHOPIER Alexander (97/13/043)

230 13 TRT VANDENEEDE Pieter-Jan (98/13/029)

80 14 KRSG CASTEELS Arthur ( )

30 15 GentseRS BUGGENHOUT René (97/13/044)

82 16 KRSG VAN DE VIJVER Axel ( )

14 17 Coudekerque GEERAERT Pierre (396514)

242 18 UN Liège THIRION Antoine (97/13/507)

229 19 TRT TOTTE Quinten (98/13/030)

79 20 KRSG BOGAERT Emiel ( )

116 21 BTR VANTOMME Victor (98/13/038)

139 22 RARC-KAWV SEGERS Jeroen (98/13/018)

81 23 KRSG SHELLAERT Pjotr ( )

117 24 BTR VERELST Rogier ( )



9 11h20 2x JM 18 2000 m.

31 1 GentseRS LOSKEN Bjorn (96/13/041) MINNE Koen (96/13/023)

152 2 KRBugge DE WITTE Maarten (96/13/001) DE WITTE Sander (98/13/002)

83 3 KRSG VAN CAUWENBERGHE Wouter ( ) DE PAUW David ( )

12 4 Coudekerque SAGON Gaël (347072) LYS Gaëtan (350766)

153 5 KRBugge GILLEMON Willem (96/13/003) VERCAEMST Robrecht (96/13/005)

203 6 KRCGent VAN de WOESTEYNE Félix (96/13/020) DE RYCKERE Willem (96/13/031)

154 7 KRBugge GERMONPREZ Lucas (95/13/001) SEVENHANT Jessey (95/13/025)

10 11h30 1x M 2000 m.

278 1 UNBrux. FENAUX Simon (84/13/503)

259 2 RCNTournai RIGAUX Matthieu (93/13/507)

11 11h45 4x JM 14 1000 m.

84 1 KRSG ZENNER Arne (00/13/009) DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/13/013) 
DE RAMMELAERE Maxime (99/13/003) HEYVAERTS Robbe (00/13/034)

32 2 GentseRS BOONE Niels (99/13/024) DEWEERT Xander (99/13/018) 

CATTRIJSSE Ruben (99/13/017) DE PAUW Hendrik (99/13/026)

85 3 KRSG CODDENS Simon (00/13/031) FAES Zeno (99/13/023) 

RUTTEN Maxime (99/13/031) ROSSEEL Simon (99/13/004)

12 11h50 1x DébM 1000 m.

141 1 RARC-KAWV LAMBERT Evert (96/13/017)

57 2 CRBrux. DEHASPE Gaspard (9513509)

184 3 R.C.N.S.M. HEVESI Zalan (96/13/505)

156 4 KRBugge VANDEPUTTE Brecht (96/13/004) 

233 5 TRT STERCK Stijn (97/13/033)

260 6 RCNTournai MERCIER Gaston (97/13/515)

182 7 R.C.N.S.M. PICHON Grégoire (96/13/506)

286 8 The Oar ROYACKERS Maarten (97/13/049)

246 9 UN Liège MICHAUX Emile (97/13/508)

285 10 The Oar DEGRAUWE Finlay (97/13/048)

181 11 R.C.N.S.M. SHOANI Félix (96/13/511)

209 12 KRCGent LOMBART Yannick (84/13/003)

264 13 3 Y VANDEGHISTE Feix (96/13/514)

183 14 R.C.N.S.M. VANDORPE Valentin ( 97/13/507)

204 15 KRCGent LAMBRECHTS Jasper (95/13029)

58 16 CRBrux. HENDRICKX Guillaume (9813501)

23 17 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (98,13,506) 

206 18 KRCGent CONVENTS Charles (96/13/021)

245 19 UN Liège THIRION Antoine (97/13/507)

155 20 KRBugge VERKEST Bert (98/13/004)

205 21 KRCGent MEEREMANS Tom (98/13/024)

261 22 RCNTourn WIBAUT Tom (9613517) 

244 23 UN Liège LENOIR William (98/13/514)

207 24 KRCGent BRYSBAERT Maarten (98/13/022)

265 25 3 Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97/13/518)

140 26 RARC-KAWV DESNIJDER Maarten (87/13/003)

208 27 KRCGent DECLERCQ Emiel (98/13049)



13 12h05 2x DébW 1000 m.

59 1 CRBrux. SATTIN Mandjou (9513516) DE BOCK Yanna (9713512)

210 2 KRCGent VAN OVOST Judith (98/13/023) PEELINCK Ultricke (98/13/043)

86 3 KRSG BEELEN Emma ( ) DE RAMMELAERE Justine ( )

287 4 The Oar GHEYSENS Gerline (97/13/050) BOURITIS Chara (97/13/051)

255 FR UN Liège CONTESSI Lola (95/13/502) ROSU Sophie (1994)

14 13h15 1x handi 500m.

185 1 R.C.N.S.M. VANDENDRIESSCHE Damien (75/13/503)

303 2 RSNBrux. BOSSELMANN Lars (79/13/502)

15 13h20 1x JW 12 (1) 500 m.

33 1 GentseRS JACOBS Marie (01/13/010)

158 2 KRBugge DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/13/002)

34 3 GentseRS GUILBERT Mazarine (02/13/007)

157 4 KRBugge BEKE Irini (02/13/001)

87 FR KRSG VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/13/018)

16 13h30 2x JM 12 500 m.

297 1 TRT ROEKAERT Seppe (02/13/014) MACKX Anke (02/13/009)

122 2 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (01/13/014) BURGGRAEVE Ward (01/13/012)

302 3 GRS DEPUYDT Tristan (01/13/009/ BOELS Thomas (01/13/006)

159 4 KRBugge VERMEERSCH Joren (01/13/002) VAN STEEN Artuur (02/13/010)

121 5 BTR MONBALIU Arthur (01/13/016) KOURTESIS Illias-Parys (02/13/013)

17 13h40 2x JW 16 2000 m.

88 1 KRSG VAN LINT Amber ( ) BOELS Axelle ( )

186 2 R.C.N.S.M. BROKA Romane (98/13/504) NOISET Marie (97/13/503)

123 3 BTR GHEYSEN Olivia (97/13/038) DAENEKINDT Louise (98/13/036)

11 4 Coudekerque BRILLARD Hortense (363688) DECONINCK Iris (413540)

89 5 KRSG SCHELLAERT Maaike ( ) DESSEIN Jolian ( )

18 13h50 4- M 2000 m.

142 1 RARC-KAWV JANSSENS Sander (90/13/003) BRYSSINCKX Ward (86/13/003) TOTTE 

Dieter (96/13/018) KLEINMANN Christophe (95/13/013)

35 2 GentseRS VAN CAMP Arthur (89/13/007) DE BROCK Gilles (88/13/004) CLAUW 

Pieter (87/13/004) THIERENS Jonas( 91/13/004)

60 3 CRBrux. LECLERCQ Benoit (8813502) HUYGHEBAERT Gilles (8613502)  CORDARO 

Alessandro (9413506) TARELKIN Yegor (8913506)

19 13h55 2x JM 16 2000 m.

161 1 KRBugge DE BAENE Thomas (97/13/001) DELBEKE Oscar (97/13/042)

124 2 BTR BURGGRAEVE Cédric (97/13/037) VAN TOMME Sebastian (97/13/039)

38 3 GentseRS AELMAN Kobe(98/13/046) ZEGHERS Arthur (98/13/047)

162 4 KRBugge RABAEY Matthias (97/13/005) DEBUYSERE Wannes (97/13/002)

235 5 TRT DE SAEGHER Wout (97/13/041) NUYTS Jonathan (97/13/025)

90 6 KRSG VAN DE VIJVER Axel ( ) MESSIAN Arthur ( )

10 7 Coudekerque MARKEY Grégoire (413540) GEERAERT Pierre (396514)

36 8 GentseRS PYNAERT Ebert (97/13/031) VANDERDEELEN Raf (97/13/032)

250 9 UN Liège THIRION Antoine (97/13/507) MICHAUX Emile (97/13/508)



234 10 TRT STERCK Stijn (97/13/033) VANDENEEDE Pieter-Jan (98/13/029)

160 11 KRBugge VAN COILLIE Alex (97/13/007) VERCAEMST Berend (98/13/003)

91 12 KRSG BOGAERT Emiel ( ) CASTEELS Arthur ( )

37 13 GentseRS GUILBERT Cesare (97/13/036) LARRANGE Isidoor (98/13/027)

20 14h05 2x W 2000 m.

9 1 Coudekerque Cousin Violette (276835) Lemoine Emma (331914)

21 14h10 1x LM 2000 m.

236 1 TRT DE MAEYER Evert (85/13/006)

257 2 RCNTournai MOULIN Rémy (91/12/511)

279 3 UNBrux. NOUR-EDDINE Samy (94/13/503)

22 14h20 1x M -23 2000 m.

63 1 CRBrux. HEUGEBAERT Waldo (9613516)

61 2 CRBrux. DE SMET Brieuc (9313505)

258 3 RCNTournai RIGAUX Matthieu (93/13/507)

62 4 CRBrux. DEHASPE Gaspard (9513509)

65 5 CRBrux. DESMYTER Mayia (9513511)

64 FR CRBrux. CORDARO Alessandro (9413506)

23 14h25 1x JW 18 2000 m.

163 1 KRBugge VANDEWEGHE Fei (95/13/002) 

211 2 KRCGent NARTUS Laura (95/13/016)

243 3 UN Liège CONTESSI Lola (95/13/502)

164 4 KRBugge DE STORDEUR Charlotte (98/13/001)

24 14h35 1x masters M&W 1000 m.

263 1 3 Y KERVYN Emanuel (76/13/503)

67 2 CRBrux. CAERS Roger (5313501)

8 3 Coudekerque Cousin Gérard (5305)  (1963)

66 4 CRBrux. VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8013511)

273 5 3 Y MARCELET Adèle (84/13/504)

25 14h40 2x JW 14 1000 m.

39 1 GentseRS DUMONT Lais (00/13/025) VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/13/027)

166 2 KRB-TRT DE BRUYCKER Aline (00/13/001) DE BORGER Anke (00/13/016)

92 3 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (00/13/010) VERMEULEN Astrid ( )

165 4 KRBugge DE BAENE Emilie (99/13/001) VERSCHAEVE Morgane (99/13002)

40 5 GentseRS DUMONT Yana (99/13/019) GUILBERT Marielou (99/13/021)

93 6 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/13/006) VAN AMERSFOORT Emma (00/13/008)

125 7 BTR TANT Aline (00/13/032) VERHEYE Mégan (99/13/025)

193 8 R.C.N.S.M. BROKA Lisa (99/13/505) GHIOT Camille (00/13/511)

26 14h50 1x JM 14 (1) 1000 m.

43 1 GentseRS CATTRIJSSE Ruben (99/13/017) 

21 2 RCND GOVAERT Calvin (00/13/508)

41 3 GentseRS BOONE Niels (99/13/024)

280 4 UNBrux. GOURDIN Lucas (99/13/510)

42 5 GentseRS DEWEERT Xander (99/13/018) 



97 6 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/13/013)

167 7 KRBugge HUYS Sam (99/13/028)

274 8 R.C.N.S.M. HARVENGT Steven (99/13/511)

300 9 TRT HEYVAERT Wouter (99/13/032)

94 10 KRSG ZENNER Arne (00/13/009)

143 11 RARC-KAWV DE VOS Simon (99/13/014)

301 12 TRT DE MUYNCK Gaëten (99/13/030)

212 13 KRCGent KOHL Simon (00/13/021)

239 14 UN Liège DEVILLE Victor (99/13/515)

101 15 KRSG ROSSEEL Simon (99/13/004)

213 16 KRCGent QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/13/022)

98 17 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Maxime (99/13/003)

168 18 KRBugge VYVEY Tibo (00/13/005)

96 19 KRSG FAES Zeno (99/13/023)

195 20 R.C.N.S.M. BODART Grégoire (99/13/506)

100 21 KRSG RUTTEN Maxim (99/13/031)

95 22 KRSG CODDENS Simon (00/13/031)

22 23 RCND LAVA Aloïs (00/13/507)

6 24 Coudekerque BAUDE Adrien (413543)

214 25 KRCGent GOOSSENS Mauro (00/13/020)

196 26 R.C.N.S.M. BODART Martin (00/13/503) 

45 27 GentseRS GALET Jules (99/13/020)

194 28 R.C.N.S.M. HEVESI Attila (00/13/504)

299 29 TRT BORGHIJS Thomas (00/13/037)

289 30 The Oar BOURITIS Timon (00/13/039)

240 31 UN Liège BAUSSAY Augustin (99/13/513)

7 32 Coudekerque CAGNION Vincent (411357) 

44 33 GentseRS DE PAUW Hendrik (99/13/026)

288 34 The Oar DE PEUTER Brecht ( )

99 35 KRSG HEYVAERTS Robbe (00/13/034)

169 FR KRBugge VAN ACKER Bram (00/13/003)

27 15h30 1x JM 18 2000 m.

69 1 CRBrux. HEUGEBAERT Waldo (9613516)

126 2 BTR VANZANDWEGHE Niels (96/13/032)

46 3 GentseRS LOSKEN Bjorn (96/13/041) 

197 4 R.C.N.S.M. NOISET Guillaume (95/13/505)

102 5 KRSG VAN CAUWENBERGHE Wouter ( ) 

216 6 KRCGent DE RYCKERE Willem (96/13/031)

103 7 KRSG DE PAUW David ( )

215 8 KRCGent VAN de WOESTEYNE Félix (96/13/020) 

281 9 UNBrux. VAN HASSEL Thomas (96/13/510)

68 10 CRBrux. DEHASPE Gaspard (9513509)

256 11 RCNTournai MAERTENS François (95/13/514)

266 12 3 Y VANDEGHISTE Feix (96/13/514)

170 FR KRBugge VERCAEMST Robrecht (96/13/005)

28 15h40 2x M  2000 m.

49 1 GentseRS CLAUW Pieter ( 87/13/004) VAN CAMP Arthur (89/19/007)

217 2 KRCGent VANDENBUSSCHE Izaak (91/13005) BRYS Tim (92/13/006)  



5 3 Coudekerque LYS Gaëtan (350766) SAGON Gaël (347072)

47 4 GentseRS DECONINCK Jonas (89/13/005) CATTRIJSSE Jasper (94/13/008)

271 5 3 Y FORET Pascal (67/13/502) KERVYN Emanuel (76/13/503)

48 6 GentseRS THIERENS Jonas (91/13/004) DE BROCK Gilles (88/13/004)

290 7 The Oar FAHLBUSCH Markus (81/13/003) ROYACKERS Yves (69/13/005)

272 8 3 Y DE NALE Ludovic (78/13/503) PARMENTIER Charles (84/13/505)

29 15h50 4x JM 16 2000 m.

50 1 GentseRS BUGGENHOUT René (97/13/044) PYNAERT Ebert (97/13/031) GUILBERT 

Cesare (97/13/036) VANDERDEELEN Raf (97/13/032)

171 2 KRBugge DE WITTE Sander (98/13/002) RABAEY Matthias (97/13005) DEBUYSERE 

Wannes (97/13/002) DELBEKE Oscar (97/13/042)

127 3 BTR CHOPIER Alexxander (97/13/043) VERELST Rogier ( ) 
VANTOMME Sébastien (97/13/039) BURGGRAEVE Cédric (97/13/037)

218 4 KRCGent DEFRAIGNE Cédric (97/13/030) MEEREMANS Tom (98/13/024) 

BRYSBAERT Maarten (98/13/022) DECLERCQ Emiel (98/13/049)

104 5 KRSG MESSIAEN Arthur ( ) VAN DE VIJVER Axel ( ) 

CASTEELS Arthur ( ) SCHELLAERT Pjotz ( )

172 6 KRBugge DE BAENE Thomas (97/13/001) VAN COILLIE Alex (97/13/007) 

VERCAEMST Berend (98/13/003) DE RYCKE Pierre (97/13/046)

30 15h55 1x LW 2000 m.

3 1 USMT GERARDIN Cécile (1982)

219 2 KRCGent VAN OVOST Esther (95/13/015) 

31 16h00 2- M 2000 m.

32 16h05 1x JW 16 2000 m.

128 1 BTR GHEYSEN Olivia (97/13/038) 

106 2 KRSG BOELS Axelle ( )

187 3 R.C.N.S.M. NOISET Marie (97/13/503)

129 4 BTR DAENEKINDT Louise (98/13/036)

105 5 KRSG VAN LINT Amber ( )

220 6 KRCGent DE MAN Aaricia (97/13/040)

188 7 R.C.N.S.M. BROKA Romane (98/13/504)

108 8 KRSG DESSEIN Jolian ( )

221 9 KRCGent VAN OVOST Judith (98/13/023)

107 10 KRSG SCHELLAERT Maaike ( )

222 11 KRCGent PEELINCK Ultricke (98/13/043)

33 16h20 4x W 2000 m.

34 16h25 2x Déb M 1000 m.

251 1 UN Liège THIRION Antoine (97/13/507) MICHAUX Emile (97/13/508)

190 2 R.C.N.S.M. HEVESI Zalan (96/13/505) PICHON Grégoire (96/13/506)

282 3 UNBrux. COOMANS Boris (97/13/501) NOUR-EDDINE Karim (97/13/506)

173 4 KRBugge VERKEST Bert (98/13/004) VANDEPUTTE Brecht (96/13/004)

291 5 The Oar DEGRAUWE Finlay (97/13/048) ROYACKERS Maarten (97/13/049)



20 6 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (98/13/506) VILLE Lucas (98/13/511)

189 7 R.C.N.S.M. SHOANI Félix (96/13/511) VANDORPE Valentin (98/13/507)

224 8 KRCGent CALLEWAERT Bart (96/13/038) BRYSBAERT Stijn (96/13/019)

267 9 3 Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97/13/518) VANDEGHISTE Felix (96/13/514)

223 10 KRCGent LAMBRECHTS Jasper (95/13029) CONVENTS Charles (96/13/021)

262 11 RCNTourn WIBAUT Tom (9613517) HOSSELET Antoine (9613520)

268 12 3 Y DE NALE Ludovic (78/13/503) PARMENTIER Charles (84/13/505)

253 FR UN Liège LENOIR William (98/13/514) FARES Nicolas (1998)

252 FR UN Liège LAVRENOV Julien (86/13/503) CRAHAY Julien (85/13/508)

35 16h30 1x Déb W 1000 m.

191 1 R.C.N.S.M. HENIN Claire (98/13/510)

283 2 UNBrux. VERDEYEN Chloé (97/13/502)

292 3 The Oar GHEYSENS Gerline (97/13/050) 

110 4 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Justine ( )

248 5 UN Liège CONTESSI Lola (95/13/502)

237 6 TRT VAN HEVEL Sele (96/13/028

293 7 The Oar BOURITIS Chara (97/13/051)

109 8 KRSG BEELEN Emma ( )  

226 9 KRCGent HAUTEKEETE Chloé (97/13/029)

70 10 CRBrux. DE BOCK Yanna (9713512)

144 11 RARC-KAWV WILLEM Jessica (98/13/021)

130 12 BTR DE BRABANDER Chary (96/13/036)

19 FR RCND LAVA Claire (98/13/509)

247 FR UN Liège ROSU Sophie ( 1994)

36 16h40 4x JW 14 1000 m.

51 3 GentseRS DUMONT Lais (00/13/025) VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/13/027) DUMONT 

Yana (99/13/019) GUILBERT Marielou (99/13/021)

111 1 KRSG ZENNER Damar (00/13/010) CLAUS Herlinde (00/13/006) 
VERMEULEN Astrid (99/13/033) VAN AMERSFOORT Emma (00/13/008)

174 2 KRBugge DE BAENE Emilie (99/13/001) VERSCHAEVE Morgane (99/13/002) 

DEBRUYCKER Aline (00/13/001) VONCK Ella (99/13037)

37 16h45 2x JM 14 1000 m.

52 1 GentseRS BOONE Niels (99/13/024) DEWEERT Xander (99/13/018)

112 2 KRSG ZENNER Arne (00/13/009) DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/13/013) 

238 3 TRT HEYVAERT Wouter (99/13/032) DE MUYNCK Gaëten (99/13/030)

113 4 KRSG HEYVAERTS Robbe (00/13/034) DE RAMMELAERE Maxime (99/13/003) 

275 5 R.C.N.S.M. BODART Grégoire (99/13/506) HARVENGT Steven (99/13/511)

53 6 GentseRS GALET Jules (99/13/020) CATTRIJSSE Ruben (99/13/017) 

4 7 Coudekerque CAGNION Vincent (411357) BAUDE Adrien (413543)

249 8 UN Liège DEVILLE Victor (99/13/515) BAUSSAY Augustin (99/13/513)

175 9 KRBugge VYVEY Tibo (00/13/005) VAN ACKER Bram (00/13/003)

225 10 KRCGent KOHL Simon (00/13/021) QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/13/022)

114 11 KRSG FAES Zeno (99/13/023) CODDENS Simon (00/13/031)

115 12 KRSG RUTTEN Maxim (99/13/031) ROSSEEL Simon(99/13/004)

192 13 R.C.N.S.M. BODART Martin (00/13/503) HEVESI Attila (00/13/504)

72 14 CRBrux. HENDRICKX MAXIME (0013502) DEMANET Arthur (9913503)



38 17h00 8+ toutes catégories 1000 m.

176 1 KRBugge RABAEY Matthias (97/13/005) DEBUYSERE Wannes (97/13/002) 

DELBEKE Oscar (97/13/042) DE BAENE Thomas (97/13001) 

DE WITTE Sander (98/13/002) DE WITTE Maarten (96/13001) 

SEVENHANT Jessey (95/13/025) GILLEMON Willem (96/13/003) 

Bar: VANDEWEGHE Fei (95/13/002)

71 2 CRBrux. LECLERCQ Benoit (8813502) HUYGHEBAERT Gilles (8613502) 

HEUGEBAERT Waldo (9613516) TARELKIN Yegor (8913506) MATTANA 

Paolo (8613501) DE SMET Brieuc (9313505) 

OLLEMANS Benoit (7813501) VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8013511) 

Bar: DEHASPE Gaspard (9513509) 

227 3 KRCGent VAN de WOESTEYNE Félix (96/13/020) DE RYCKERE Willem (96/13/031) 

LAMBRECHTS Jasper (95/13/029) CONVENTS Charles (96/13/021) 

DEFRAIGNE Cédric (97/13/030) MEEREMANS Tom (98/13/024) 

BRYSBAERT Stijn (96/13/019) CALLEWAERT Bart (96/13/038) 

bar:  DECLERCQ Emiel (98/13/049)

54 4 GentseRS BUGGENHOUT René (97/13/044) PYNAERT Ebert (97/13/031) GUILBERT 

Cesare (97/13/036) VANDERDEELEN Raf (97/13/032) LARRANGE Isidoor 

(97/13/027) AELMAN Kobe (98/13/046) 

ZEGHERS Arthur (98/13/047) MINNE Koen (95/13/023) 

Bar : CATTRIJSSE Ruben (99/13/017)

145 5 RARC-KAWV JANSSENS Sander (90/13/003) BRYSSINCKX Ward (86/13/003) TOTTE 

Dieter (96/13/018) KLEINMANN Christophe (95/13/013) LAMBERT Evert 

(96/13/017) DE COCK Ingmar (89/13/003) 

WILLEM Matthew (95/13/014) JANSSEN Kurt (73/13/003) 

Bar: DE VOS Simon (99/13/014)

  


